
Date Day PG Name Moderator

02/01/26 Friday
Lecture Flexible Laryngoscopy Dr. Sruthi Dr. Rajarajeswari

03/01/26 Saturday
Test All PG's All Faculty 

05/01/26 Monday Seminar
Clinical features of Laryngeal 
Malignancy Dr. Grace Dr. Ambili 

06/01/26 Tuesday Tutorial workup for Laryngectomy Dr. Sruthi Dr. Bharath

07/01/26 Wednesday
lecture 

CECT Neck Dr. Mehala Dr. Sivaranjini

09/01/26 Friday Dr. Hari All Faculty 

12/01/26 Monday
Seminar

Types of conservative 
Laryngectomies / Indications & 
limitations Dr. Hari 

Dr. SithanandaKumar

13/01/26 Tuesday
Tutorial 

Contact Endoscopy Dr. Sruthi Dr. Rajarajeswari

19/01/26 Monday
Tutorial Total Laryngectomy Indications, 

procedure & complications Dr. Mehala Dr. Ambili 

21/01/26 Wednesday
Case 

Presentation Larynx case Dr. Priyanka All Faculty 

23/01/26 Friday
Lecture Recurrent respiratory 

papillomatoses Dr.Grace Dr. Bharath

27/01/26 Tuesday
Tutorial 

Radiotherapy in CA Larynx Dr. Hari Dr. Sivaranjini

28/01/26 Wednesday
Case 
Presentation Voice rehabilitation following laryngectomy Dr. Priyanka Dr. SithanandaKumar

30/01/26 Friday Dr. Mehala All Faculty 

Clinical Audit/ Group discussion will be held from Mondays to Saturdays

PG's should discuss with the moderators for preparation

Seminar will be on every  Monday

Case Presentation will be on every Wednesday

Lectures: Fridays

Journal club: Saturday

Journal Club 

Dr- Sithananda Kumar @ Venkatesan R
Professor & HOD
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